
Grade Last Name First Name Parent 1 Name Parent 1 email Parent 2 Name Parent 2 email Parent 3 Name Parent 3 email

-1 Antoniuk-Pablant Pavel Antaeres Antoniuk-Pablant antoniuk.pablant@gmail.com
-1 Antoniuk-Pablant-Morrow Astraea Antaeres Antoniuk-Pablant antoniuk.pablant@gmail.com Marcela Ortiz lela.coliv@gmail.com
-1 Bailie Wes Madeline Bailie madelinewm@gmail.com Colin Bailie cdbailie@gmail.com
-1 Bellinger Coast Candace Bellinger cbellinger61@gmail.com Austin Harter
-1 Galuten Eloy Lauren Crepeau lauren.w.crepeau@gmail.com Jason Galuten jason@galuten.com
-1 Ghadiri Cole Dyani Ghadiri teamghadiri@gmail.com Sam Ghadiri samghadiri@gmail.com
-1 Goodline Kahlis Suncere Castro soleada.c5@gmail.com Erik Goodline erikgoo@yahoo.com
-1 Ruano Duarte Victoria Rita Duarte duarte.ritaa@gmail.com Ramiro Ruano ramiro.ruano1@gmail.com
-1 Shackel Sohum Nuvjote Nivvy Hundal nivvyhundal@gmail.com Roy Michael Shackel rmshackel@gmail.com
-1 Sobaje Wynly Benjamin Sobaje ben@sobaje.com Sandra Sobaje sandra.sobaje@gmail.com
-1 Yadav Aiden Catherine Hausman catie000@gmail.com Pramod Yadav mail4pramody@gmail.com
0 Catterall-Pendleton Skai Lisa Catterall lisagcatterall@gmail.com Path Catterall-Pendleton tpowderchick@gmail.com
0 Dirlikov Kal Grace Welsh gracewelsh@gmail.com Benjamin Dirlikov ben.dirlikov@gmail.com
0 Gallow Penny Lindsey Beckman kayesdnil@gmail.com Bradley Gallow brad_gallow@yahoo.com
0 Gillis Aiden Erin Gillis egillis0@gmail.com Cheryl Gillis 2cherylgillis@comcast.net
0 Kannan Audrey Marissa Kannan marissakannan@gmail.com Pv Kannan pvkannan@icloud.com
0 Nequest Summer Alexander Nequest alex.nequest.eng@gmail.com Joanna Lubas joanna.lubas@gmail.com
0 Redmond Kalyani Karla Quintanilla quintanilla.karla86@gmail.com Corey Redmond coreyredmond32@gmail.com
0 Romeyn Enzo Mikaela Kirkpatrick mikaela.kirkpatrick@gmail.com Stephen Romeyn sromeyn@gmail.com
0 Taylor Colton Allida Taylor allidaj@hotmail.com Jeremy Taylor jeremytaylor127@yahoo.com
1 Binnings Rose Peter Binnings pbinnings@gmail.com Jennifer Greenburg Binnings jennygreenburg@gmail.com
1 Catterall-Pendleton Hope Lisa Catterall lisagcatterall@gmail.com Path Catterall-Pendleton tpowderchick@gmail.com
1 Feth Mika Nan Li nanli14@hotmail.com Stefan Feth stefanfeth@aol.com
1 Garrett Aren Matthew Garrett jcalucag@gmail.com Jaime Christie Garrett jcalucag@gmail.com
1 Goodline Anaiya Suncere Castro soleada.c5@gmail.com Dennis Goodline erikgoo@yahoo.com
1 Houston Koa Yolanda Sangita Diaz Houston sangitadiaz@gmail.com Brandon Jai Raj Houston jairajhouston@gmail.com
1 Kannan Fox Marissa Kannan marissakannan@gmail.com Pv Kannan pvkannan@icloud.com
1 Lacs Viviana Aaron Lacs aaronlacs@gmail.com Vanessa Lacs aaronlacs@gmail.com
1 Mallery Gus Melissa Lucey missylu76@gmail.com Umesh Mallery pacificguild@gmail.com
1 Rathore Prithvi Divya Rathore divyakjadeja@yahoo.com Vinesh Rathore vinesh.rathore@gmail.com
1 Sampson Simone Brooke Sampson belise8@hotmail.com Warren Sampson warrenfs@gmail.com
2 Brooks Lila Michelle Brooks hamburgerella@gmail.com Andrew Brooks brooks.ap@gmail.com
2 Contini Cal Christopher Contini lobitos@sbcglobal.net Teresa Wolfe-Contini lobitos@sbcglobal.net
2 Doriot Penny Angela Doriot angela.doriot@gmail.com David Doriot dave@lifted-organics.com
2 Goldstein Onyx Jen Goldstein jenlgold@yahoo.com Dan Goldstein dano_goldstein@yahoo.com
2 Lopez-Nakayama Eva Benjamin Lopez-Galvan minanoshin@gmail.com Minako Lopez-Nakayama minanoshin@gmail.com
2 Nuzzi-Hofmeister Aiyana Desiree Nuzzi desireenuzzi@yahoo.com Patrick Hofmeister thehofmeister82@gmail.com
2 Redmond Aurelien Karla Quintanilla quintanilla.karla86@gmail.com Corey Redmond coreyredmond32@gmail.com
2 Rickenbach Enzo Maria Rubio doloresrubio@gmail.com Andrew Rickenbach andrew.rickenbach@gmail.com
2 Santos Addy Melissa Santos melissa@msantosconsult.com
2 Sebok Delilah or Lila Amy Beth Sirk abnben@icloud.com Ben Sebok abnben@icloud.com
2 Sunga Kendyl Michelle Sunga michelle.sunga@outlook.com Reginald Sunga reginald.sunga@gmail.com
2 Waldman Lila Bonnie Waldman bonnie43@gmail.com Nicholas Gumas nickgumas@gmail.com
3 Banwell Canyon Jesse Banwell jessebanwell@gmail.com Bridget Butler bridgetbbanwell@gmail.com
3 Catterall-Pendleton Phoenix Lisa Catterall lisagcatterall@gmail.com Path Catterall-Pendleton tpowderchick@gmail.com
3 Chasid Molly Tomer Chasid tomer@chasid.net Gayle Chasid gtchasid@gmail.com
3 Couch Brandon Myrna Couch myrnarobles@gmail.com Jay Couch jay_couch@apple.com
3 Mallery Lio Melissa Lucey missylu76@gmail.com Umesh Mallery pacificguild@gmail.com
2 Mixon Vera Olga Mixon olganmixon@gmail.com Jeffrey Mixon jeff.mixon@gmail.com Alexandra Willis-Paulsen alexwillispaulsen@gmail.com
3 Nequest Ella Alexander Nequest alex.nequest.eng@gmail.com Joanna Lubas joanna.lubas@gmail.com
3 Rathore Shivraj or Shivu Divya Rathore divyakjadeja@yahoo.com Vinesh Rathore vinesh.rathore@gmail.com
4 Citrino Ethan Kamala Wood kamalawood@hotmail.com Paul Citrino citrino44@gmail.com
4 Connelly Cuinn Marcia Connelly mcherbgal@gmail.com Shane Murphy
4 Henderson Lillian Jennifer Henderson jenlake@gmail.com Mike Henderson yet_another_mike@yahoo.com
4 Kasznar Hendrix Gina Kasznar ginakasznar@yahoo.com Jason Kasznar jason.kasznar@gmail.com
4 Moutafian Hart Britt Moutafian brittmoutafian@gmail.com Nishan Moutafian nishan.moutafian@driscolls.com
4 Ortiz Niko Paloma Ortiz palomanatalyortiz@gmail.com Joel Ortiz jptortiz@gmail.com
4 Osterlund Ryker Ryan Osterlund ryanosterlund@gmail.com
4 Schmauch Kevin Becky Schmauch bschmauch@gmail.com Chris Schmauch chris@goodeyephotography.com
4 Sebok Harper Amy Beth Sirk abnben@icloud.com Ben Sebok abnben@icloud.com
4 Toulemonde Temanupaioura Mohea Naomi Marquez-Toulemonde naomimarquez@yahoo.com Nuupure Toulemonde nuupuretoulemonde@yahoo.com
4 Vivanco-Risner Bay Katherine Vivanco-Risner vivancorisnerk@gmail.com Larry Risner larry.risner@yahoo.com
5 Binnings Leo Jennifer Greenburg jennygreenburg@gmail.com Peter Binnings pbinnings@gmail.com
5 Brinton Lyra Donna Brinton donnajfink@gmail.com Andrew Brinton andrew.brinton@gmail.com
5 Comartin Chloe Katie Comartin katiecomartin@gmail.com Kevin Comartin comartin@gmail.com
5 Couch Derek Myrna Couch myrnarobles@gmail.com Jay Couch jay_couch@apple.com
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5 Houston Kailani Yolanda Sangita Diaz Houston sangitadiaz@gmail.com Brandon Jai Raj Houston jairajhouston@gmail.com
5 Klosinski Arya Berra Yazar Klosinski berra621@att.net Clinton Klosinski clintonklosinski@yahoo.com
5 Rodriguez Theo Robert Rodriguez robertrod9@gmail.com Bryanna Villareal loftybliss@gmail.com
5 Woodrow Weston Deana Woodrow deana18@gmail.com Harry Woodrow wordoow@yahoo.com
6 Bline Lily Audrey Peltier a.peltierbline@gmail.com Stephane Bline stephane.bline@gmail.com
6 Brinton Asher Donna Brinton donnajfink@gmail.com Andrew Brinton andrew.brinton@gmail.com
6 Gulizia Vivienne Charice Gulizia karis.gulizia@gmail.com Jeffrey Gulizia jeffgulizia@gmail.com
6 McDougall Hannah Kelli McDougall drkmcdougall@gmail.com Ryan McDougall rmcdougall75@gmail.com
6 Moutafian Jules Britt Moutafian brittmoutafian@gmail.com Nishan Moutafian nishan.moutafian@driscolls.com
6 Ruggiero Annelie Anthony Ruggiero aruggiero@charter.net Angeline Ruggiero angeline32@charter.net
6 Toulemonde Temanupaioura Tamatoa Naomi Marquez-Toulemonde naomimarquez@yahoo.com Nuupure Toulemonde nuupuretoulemonde@yahoo.com
6 VanPohl Maxi Monica Vantoch lindynickel@gmail.com Kilian Pohl pohl.kilian@gmail.com
7 Aron-May Narayan Linda Aron garudayogini@gmail.com Thomas May tom.wangpo@gmail.com
7 Banwell Tiber Jesse Banwell jessebanwell@gmail.com Bridget Butler bridgetbbanwell@gmail.com
7 Castillo Hernandez Eduardo Olga Hernandez olga.h.roldan@outlook.com Jose Angel Castillo angel.castillo@live.com
7 Comartin Conrad Katie Comartin katiecomartin@gmail.com Kevin Comartin comartin@gmail.com
7 Henderson Ryan Jennifer Henderson jenlake@gmail.com Mike Henderson yet_another_mike@yahoo.com
7 Jenkins-Wood Parmita Mira Wood miratherolfer@gmail.com
7 Jordan Wyatt Daniel Jordan kime999@aol.com Kim Jordan kime999@aol.com
7 Kasznar Dylan Gina Kasznar ginakasznar@yahoo.com Jason Kasznar jason.kasznar@gmail.com
7 Kayne Eli Jill Kayne foursistersflowers@gmail.com Josh Kayne joshkayne81@gmail.com
7 Monclus Marc Carmen Virgos carvirmat@gmail.com Pere Monclus pmonclus@gmail.com
7 Mortensen Naya Sally Mortensen mortensensallya@gmail.com Tim Mortensen timmortensen3@gmail.com
7 Quenelle Anna Wren Leah Quenelle lquenelle@hotmail.com Jimmy Quenelle talusmonkey@gmail.com
7 Saul Penny Aimee Saul aimeecsaul@gmail.com Glen Saul glenrsaul@gmail.com
7 Vivanco-Risner Rio Katherine Vivanco-Risner vivancorisnerk@gmail.com Larry Risner larry.risner@yahoo.com
8 Barr Cadence Danielle Barr danielle.vaden@gmail.com Craig Barr cmb1976@gmail.com
8 Brinton Kiara Donna Brinton donnajfink@gmail.com Andrew Brinton andrew.brinton@gmail.com
8 Culbertson Pierce Nicole Silva Culbertson nicolesculbertson@gmail.com Robert Culbertson culrob4321@yahoo.com
8 Forest Amaya Emkay Forest emkayforest@hotmail.com Lara Forest laramich@hotmail.com
8 Iacocca Giavanna Demetria Iacocca iacoccaconsulting@gmail.com Joseph Iacocca joe82daz@yahoo.com
8 Klosinski Leyla Berra Yazar Klosinski berra621@att.net Clinton Klosinski clintonklosinski@yahoo.com
8 McCauley Ripley Ann Marie McCauley amplayer30@hotmail.com Kevin McCauley amoeba_one@hotmail.com
8 McKibbin Nolan Graham McKibbin khoffmaster@earthlink.net Kendra McKibbin khoffmaster@earthlink.net
8 Melton Eva Daniel Melton danielmelton@gmail.com Layna Melton layna@brokenbowrecords.com
8 Melton Nyah Daniel Melton danielmelton@gmail.com Layna Melton layna@brokenbowrecords.com
8 Russell River Arjuna Russell junabug68@icloud.com David Russell drussell089@gmail.com
8 Saxton Houston Rochelle Saxton rochellesaxton76@gmail.com Kevin Saxton saxtonk2003@yahoo.com
8 Stonebloom Max Ariel Stonebloom a.stonebloom@gmail.com Daniel Stonebloom danielstonebloom@gmail.com
8 Thams Amelie Dominique Thams dominique@pilatescalifornia.com Kurt Thams thams@thams.com
9 Banwell Covin Jesse Banwell jessebanwell@gmail.com Bridget Butler bridgetbbanwell@gmail.com
9 Garcia Nina Gustavo Branco guster32@gmail.com Juana Ortiz yyuanyy@gmail.com
9 Harris Corwyn Christopher Harris christopherharris042@gmail.com Nayana Stokes blu_i_ni@yahoo.com
9 Krawetz Sophia Adrienne Krawetz adriennekrawetz@gmail.com Justin Leavitt justinleavitt@mail.com
9 Krawetz Sera Adrienne Krawetz adriennekrawetz@gmail.com Justin Leavitt justinleavitt@mail.com
9 McReynolds Jade Lin Daniels angelin@inreach.com Angela Schmidt angschmidtmsn@gmail.com Bernice Ferguson bferguson1@hotmail.com
9 Mortensen Lily Sally Mortensen mortensensallya@gmail.com Tim Mortensen timmortensen3@gmail.com
9 Orozco Deja Christie Orozco christie.christie1@aol.com Ruben Orozco christie.christie1@aol.com
9 Ruggiero Ben Anthony Ruggiero aruggiero@charter.net Angeline Ruggiero angeline32@charter.net
9 Saul Benjamin, Ben, or Benji Aimee Saul aimeecsaul@gmail.com Glen Saul glenrsaul@gmail.com
9 Wu Minami Kayo Okohira okohirakayo@hotmail.com Peter Wu peterwu79@yahoo.com
9 Yen Marlowe Heather Sirk hsirk@bayareapm.com Kevict Yen kevict@kevict.com

10 Clayton-Holmdahl Gianna Dustan Holmdahl dustanu@gmail.com Stephanie Williams steph.n.williams@gmail.com Julie Clayton julzclay42@gmail.com
10 Coleman Solomon Shira Coleman shiracoleman@gmail.com Jeffry Hagar jeffhagarathome@gmail.com Sage Coleman sagemanagement@hotmail.com
10 Esposito Theo (pronounced TAYO) Stacey Barros sb4stacey@gmail.com Robert Esposito flowmechanic@hotmail.com
10 Feuerborn Sapphire Johanna Ronsse johannaronsse2009@gmail.com
10 Goldstein Mariska Jen Goldstein jenlgold@yahoo.com Dan Goldstein dano_goldstein@yahoo.com
10 Gulizia Victory Charice Gulizia karis.gulizia@gmail.com Jeffrey Gulizia jeffgulizia@gmail.com
10 King Cameron Kerri King kking327@gmail.com Jason King jking47@gmail.com
10 McWilliams Delmi Jared McWilliams jared_mcwilliams@hotmail.com Victoria McWilliams jvmcmeinen@gmail.com Mahalah McWilliams halaham@yahoo.com
10 Monclus David Carmen Virgos carvirmat@gmail.com Pere Monclus pmonclus@gmail.com
10 Panchal Shanae Amit Panchal mistrydarshani@hotmail.com Darshaniben Panchal mistrydarshani@hotmail.com
10 Romero Bryahnna Raul Romero-Chavez valleysheetmetal@sbcglobal.net Laurie Romero lromero810@sbcglobal.net
10 Sirk-Traugh Romy Taunye Sirk taunye@bayareapm.com Adam Traugh adam@aptech.net
10 Stonebloom Sascha Ariel Stonebloom a.stonebloom@gmail.com Daniel Stonebloom danielstonebloom@gmail.com
10 Zands Noa Nicole Chiala zandsmms@gmail.com Abbie Zands abbie.zands@gmail.com
11 Borrego Mateo Patricia Borrego patriciaborrego@gmail.com
11 D'Costa-Hemp Nikowa Gitanjali D'Costa-Hemp gitanjali@syntarasystem.com David Sky Hemp skybuilderssc@gmail.com
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11 Hagge Hans Michelle Sunga michelle.sunga@outlook.com Reginald Sunga reginald.sunga@gmail.com
11 Kayne Cora Jill Kayne foursistersflowers@gmail.com Josh Kayne joshkayne81@gmail.com
11 Konviser Rosemary Nancy Faulstich nancyf367@gmail.com Kenneth Konviser kkonviser@yahoo.com
11 Moody Eli Karrie Courneen karriesantacruz@gmail.com
11 Nishimura Kyler Lori Nishimura lolomonkeyme@gmail.com Craig Nishimura craignishmf@yahoo.com
11 Saul Gage Aimee Saul aimeecsaul@gmail.com Glen Saul glenrsaul@gmail.com
11 Smith Lennon Whitney Smith whsmith831@gmail.com Hudson Smith dadsmithkids831@gmail.com
11 Yen Lucy Heather Sirk hsirk@bayareapm.com Kevict Yen kevict@kevict.com
12 Coleman Mordecai Shira Coleman shiracoleman@gmail.com Jeffry Hagar jeffhagarathome@gmail.com Sage Coleman sagemanagement@hotmail.com
12 Hunnicutt Lagi Masina Hunnicutt fiamauoloa@gmail.com Erik Hunnicutt erikhunnicutt@gmail.com
12 Lord Emi Deborah Dutra debbie@synergylearningsystems.com
12 Smith Chloe Deb Smith deb_smith@charter.net Bryson Smith brysonrsmith@gmail.com
12 Wilson Nash Amanda Schader Wilson abschader@icloud.com Zachary Wilson zakcruz@sbcglobal.net
12 Zands Amelie Nicole Chiala zandsmms@gmail.com Abbie Zands abbie.zands@gmail.com

Total Students:148
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